Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

League Standings 2008 - 2009

(after match four - 9 January 2009)

Under 11 Girls 1 2 3 4 5 6 T Under 13 Girls 1 2 3 4 5 T Under 15 Girls 1 2 3 4 5 6 T
Rugby 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 39.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 40.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 39.0
Stratford 10.0 70 9.0 9.0 35.0 Rugby 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 35.0 Rugby 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 36.0
Leamington "A" 70 80 80 80 31.0 North. Warks. "A" 8.0 80 6.0 6.0 28.0 Coventry 8.0 80 9.0 80 33.0
Coventry 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 30.0 Coventry 6.0 50 8.0 9.0 28.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 13.0
Northern Warks. 50 5.0 5.0 5.0 20.0 Leamington 50 6.0 7.0 8.0 26.0 Stratford "B" 6.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 13.0
Rugby "B" 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 Stratford "B" 70 7.0 5.0 0.0 19.0 Leamington 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Leamington "B" 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 North. Warks. "B" 40 40 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0
Under 11 Boys 1 2 3 4 5 6 T Under 13 Boys 1 2 3 4 5 T Under 15 Boys 1 2 3 4 5 6 T
Rugby 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 37.0 Stratford 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 40.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 40.0
Leamington "A" 10.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 34.0 Rugby 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 36.0 Rugby 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 35.0
Coventry 10.0 8.0 80 8.0 34.0 Coventry 80 80 7.0 7.0 30.0 Coventry 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 29.0
Stratford 80 7.0 6.0 9.0 30.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 6.0 6.0 80 27.0 Stratford "B" 9.0 80 7.0 0.0 24.0
North. Warks. "A" 6.0 50 7.0 7.0 25.0 Leamington 6.0 50 5.0 6.0 22.0 Leamington 50 6.0 6.0 0.0 17.0
Rugby "B" 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 Stratford "B" 0.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 15.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 50 0.0 00 12.0
Leamington "B" 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0
North. Warks. "B" 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

Match points are awarded in each age group competition with 1st receiving 10 points, 2nd - 9 points ...




Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Rugby Lime 237.0 21.0 240 18,0 23.0 220 23.0 21.0 18.0 240 19.0 24.0

2  Stratford Yellow 230.0 180 21.0 240 21.0 220 190 240 23.0 17.0 19.0 22.0

3 Leamington Royal 2140 150 150 21.0 220 200 170 21.0 22.0 200 21.0 20.0

4  Coventry Red 190.0 240 180 150 130 150 16.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 24.0 18.0

5 Rugby Blue 164.0 120 120 120 160 16.0 180 170 20.0 150 14.0 12.0

6  Northern Warwickshire White 93.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 120 120 14.0 0.0 150 14.0 17.0 0.0

7= Leamington Black 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7= Stratford Orange 00 00 0O 00O 00O 0O 00O o00 o00 00 00 o00



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Coventry
Rugby
Northern W
Leamington
Stratford

Comp No
101
101
102
103
103
104
106
106
108
108
109
109

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

A pair

A pair

B Pair

Kiya Gittens
Kiya Gittens
Bryony Wilson
Hannah Mordey
Hannah Mordey
Annabelle Pask
Annabelle Pask
Bayleigh James
Bayleigh James

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Red
Blue
White
Black
Orange

Score
237.0
230.0
214.0
190.0
164.0

93.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
SLJ
VJ

STJ
VJ
CP
STJ
SB
SLJ

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0
24.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

9.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
18.0
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
28.7
57.8

0.0

1.42

30
11

5.24

40

6.75
5.52

50

1.66

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.0
21.0
22.0
13.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
22.0
22.0
20.0
15.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

1.36

31
11

5.22

43

7.00
5.46

1.80

CP
23.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

J
21.0
24.0
21.0
13.0
17.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf3

1.32

29
12

4.98

41

7.00
5.92

1.64

Coventry (red)

SB
18.0
23.0
22.0
13.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
24.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
15.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

STJ
19.0
19.0
21.0
24.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Best Ranking

VJ
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

28.7
57.8

0.0

1.42

31
12

5.24

43

7.00
5.52

50

1.80

Date

9 Jan 2009

4
2

NPAARPRPRPRARPRPRADP®

Points
13.0
15.0

6.0
5.0
13.0
8.0
13.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
15.0



Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Red
Blue
White
Black

Score
237.0
230.0
214.0
190.0
164.0

93.0
0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3 Leamington

4  Coventry

5 Rugby

6  Northern Warwickshire

7= Leamington

7= Stratford

Comp No Name

201 A Pair
201 A Pair
202 B Pair
202 B Pair

241 Niamph Ling
241 Niamph Ling
241 Niamph Ling
242 Molly Smart
242  Molly Smart
243 Lucy Veal

243 Lucy Veal

Orange

0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
CP
STJ
SB
STJ

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0
24.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

9.0
0.0
0.0

Northern Warwickshire (white)

4x1
18.0
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
30.9
1:04.5

0.0
0.0
47

1.74
4.34
5.75
5.04

39

3.16

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.0
21.0
22.0
13.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
22.0
22.0
20.0
15.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

0.00
4.52
6.25
5.16

3.12

CP
23.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

J
21.0
24.0
21.0
13.0
17.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf3

1.64
4.86
6.25
4.98

3.36

SB
18.0
23.0
22.0
13.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
24.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
15.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date
9 Jan 2009
STI W
19.0 24.0
19.0 220
21.0 20.0
240 18.0
140 120
170 00
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
30.9 5 12.0
1:04.5 5 12.0
0.0
0.0
47 6 11.0
1.74 3 14.0
4.86 4 5.0
6.25 3 14.0
5.16 5 12.0
39 5 4.0
3.36



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3 Leamington

4  Coventry

5 Rugby

6  Northern W

7= Leamington

7= Stratford

Comp No
301
301
302
302
303
303
304
304
305
305
309
312
313
314
314
315
355
364
366
366

arwickshire

Name

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Lydia Jelley
Lydia Jelley
Hannah Clarke
Hannah Clarke
Sophie Rowe
Sophie Rowe
Asha Chakrabarti
Bethany Mansell
Lauren Maull
Jo Eley

Jo Eley

Ruby Campbell
Nady Gould
Lara Murray
Rachael Rowe
Rachael Rowe

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Red
Blue
White
Black
Orange

Score

237.0
230.0
214.0
190.0
164.0
93.0
0.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SB
STJ
SLJ
STJ
SLJ
VJ
SB
VJ

CP
SLJ
SB
CP

VJ

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0
24.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

9.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
18.0
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
28.1
59.0
28.4

1:00.6

51

5.12
1.68
5.28
1.66

40
42
26

9

4.75

13

1.40

50

3.25

8

23

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.0
21.0
22.0
13.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
22.0
22.0
20.0
15.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.14
1.68
5.32
1.66

36

32

5.00

12

1.34

3.75

23

CP
23.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Leamington (royal)

J
21.0
24.0
21.0
13.0
17.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf3

5.02
1.70
5.14
1.62

44

31

5.25

12

1.30

3.25

24

SB
18.0
23.0
22.0
13.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
24.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
15.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Date
9 Jan 2009
STI W
19.0 24.0
19.0 220
21.0 20.0
240 18.0
140 120
170 00
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
28.1 3 14.0
59.0 4 13.0
28.4 1 8.0
1:00.6 2 7.0
51 3 14.0
5.14 2 7.0
1.70 4 13.0
5.32 3 14.0
1.66 2 7.0
44 3 14.0
42
32 3 6.0
9 3 6.0
5.25 5 12.0
13 2 15.0
1.40
50 1 8.0
3.75 4 5.0
8
24



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3 Leamington

4  Coventry

5 Rugby

6  Northern W

7= Leamington
7= Stratford

Comp No
401
401
402
402
417
418
418
419
419
419
419
420
420
420
426
426
427
427
429
429

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Red
Blue

arwickshire White
Black
Orange

Name

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Simone Ager

Regan Traynor
Regan Traynor
Imogen Downing
Imogen Downing
Imogen Downing
Imogen Downing
Cerys Jones

Cerys Jones

Cerys Jones
Charlotte Vessey
Charlotte Vessey
Tia Clues

Tia Clues

Kamira Gee Hussain
Kamira Gee Hussain

Score

237.0
230.0
214.0
190.0
164.0
93.0
0.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
VJ
CP
SLJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ
CP

VJ
STJ
SLJ
VJ

SB

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0
24.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6 4x1
240 18.0
21.0 24.0
150 21.0
18.0 15.0
12.0 120

9.0 0.0

00 0.0

0.0 00

Perfl
27.7
56.1
28.8

1:03.1
46
6.50
1.84
48
1.90
5.26
44
5.50
10
33
10
4.34
1.76
36
12
44

Rugby (lime)

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ
23.0 220 230 21.0 180 240 19.0 24.0
21.0 220 190 240 230 170 19.0 220
220 200 170 210 220 200 21.0 20.0
13.0 150 16.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 24.0 18.0
16.0 160 180 170 20.0 15.0 14.0 120
120 120 14.0 00 150 140 170 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 00 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
27.7 1 16.0
56.1 1 16.0
28.8 2 7.0
1:03.1 3 6.0
45 43 0 46 1 8.0
6.50 6.50 0.00 6.50 2 15.0
1.80 1.78 0.00 1.84 1 16.0
48 5 12.0
1.88 1.88 0.00 1.90
5.38 5.16 0.00 5.38 2 15.0
51 47 0 51 1 16.0
5.75 5.50 0.00 5.75 1 8.0
9 9 10 2 7.0
30 33 0 33
9 10 10
4.28 3.98 0.00 4.34 5 4.0
1.60 1.54 0.00 1.76 1 8.0
31 30 0 36
12 5 12 3 14.0
44 3 6.0



Team Results

Score
237.0
230.0
214.0
190.0
164.0

93.0
0.0
0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Stratford Yellow
3 Leamington Royal
4 Coventry Red
5 Rugby Blue
6  Northern Warwickshire White
7= Leamington Black
7= Stratford Orange

Comp No Name

501
501
502
502
503
503
504
504
505
505
506
507
507
509
517
518

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Felicity Bee
Felicity Bee
Bethany Stokes
Bethany Stokes
Lexi Bannister
Lexi Bannister
Sophie Connor
Harriet Flynn
Harriet Flynn
Suki Scholes
Isabelle Cain Daley
Anna Gamble

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR

STJ

SB
CP
SLJ
VJ
SB
SLJ
CP
VJ
STJ

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0
24.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6 4x1
240 18.0
21.0 24.0
150 21.0
18.0 15.0
12.0 120

9.0 0.0

00 0.0

0.0 00

Perfl
29.4
59.7
27.9
58.8

11
5.04
14
56
5.25
1.66
48
49
1.40
3.75
39
4.92

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
23.0 220
21.0 220
22.0 200
13.0 15.0
16.0 16.0
120 12.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

9
5.16
15

5.25
1.48
49

1.30
3.75

37
5.06

Stratford (yellow)

CP J
23.0 21.0
19.0 24.0
17.0 210
16.0 13.0
18.0 17.0
140 0.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

Perf3

10
5.20
14

4.50
1.60
47

1.28
3.75

35
4.98

SB
18.0
23.0
22.0
13.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
24.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
15.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

STJ VJ
19.0 24.0
19.0 22.0
21.0 20.0
24.0 18.0
140 12.0
170 0.0

00 00

0.0 00

Best Ranking

29.4
59.7
27.9
58.8
11
5.20
15
56
5.25
1.66
49
49
1.40
3.75
39
5.06

Date

9 Jan 2009

WwNhNw,A~ANMNNOOPRRPRPPRRPWODNPEW

Points
6.0
8.0

15.0
14.0
8.0
13.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
12.0
15.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
6.0



Team Results Leamington (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Rugby Lime 237.0 21.0 240 180 23.0 220 23.0 21.0 18.0 240 19.0 24.0

2  Stratford Yellow 230.0 180 21.0 240 21.0 220 19.0 240 230 170 19.0 220

3 Leamington Royal 2140 150 150 21.0 220 200 17.0 21.0 22.0 20.0 21.0 20.0

4  Coventry Red 190.0 240 180 150 130 150 16.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 240 18.0

5 Rugby Blue 164.0 120 120 120 16.0 160 180 170 20.0 150 14.0 120

6  Northern Warwickshire White 93.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 12.0 120 14.0 0.0 150 140 17.0 0.0

7= Leamington Black 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

301 A Pair 2LR 0.0 0.0

302 B Pair 2LR 0.0 0.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Coventry
Rugby
Northern W
Leamington
Stratford

Comp No
401
401
402
402
423
423
423
424
424
425
428
428
431
431
431
446
446

Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Red
Blue
White
Black
Orange

arwickshire

Name

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Brittany Wood
Brittany Wood
Brittany Wood

Ella Bromley

Ella Bromley
Megan Williams
Milan Clues

Milan Clues

Niamh Chippington
Niamh Chippington
Niamh Chippington
Katie Dixon

Katie Dixon

Score
237.0
230.0
214.0
190.0
164.0
93.0
0.0
0.0
Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SB
STJ
VJ
CpP
J
SB
J
SLJ
CpP
SLJ
STJ
J
SLJ

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0
24.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

9.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
18.0
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
31.4
1:05.0
33.8
1:08.1

52

4.16

30

5.25

11
40

5

1.56
4.00
1.34
3.28

7

1.60

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.0
21.0
22.0
13.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
22.0
22.0
20.0
15.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

4.22

30

5.00

10

1.48
4.00
1.32
3.24

1.52

CP
23.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

J
21.0
24.0
21.0
13.0
17.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf3

4.20

31

4.50

1.60
3.75
1.28
3.14

1.58

SB
18.0
23.0
22.0
13.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Rugby (blue)

SLJ
24.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
15.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date
9 Jan 2009
STI W
19.0 24.0
19.0 220
21.0 20.0
240 18.0
140 120
170 00
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
31.4 6 11.0
1:05.0 6 11.0
33.8 4 5.0
1:08.1 4 5.0
52 2 15.0
4.22 6 11.0
31 5 12.0
5.25 6 11.0
11
40 4 5.0
9 4 5.0
1.60 6 11.0
4.00 2 7.0
1.34 5 4.0
3.28 6 3.0
9 5 12.0
1.60



Team Results Stratford (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Rugby Lime 237.0 21.0 240 180 23.0 220 23.0 21.0 18.0 240 19.0 24.0

2  Stratford Yellow 230.0 180 21.0 240 21.0 220 19.0 240 230 170 19.0 220

3 Leamington Royal 2140 150 150 21.0 220 200 17.0 21.0 22.0 20.0 21.0 20.0

4  Coventry Red 190.0 240 180 150 130 150 16.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 240 18.0

5 Rugby Blue 164.0 120 120 120 16.0 160 180 170 20.0 150 14.0 120

6  Northern Warwickshire White 93.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 12.0 120 14.0 0.0 150 140 17.0 0.0

7= Leamington Black 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 23.0
2 Leamington Royal 22.0
3 Stratford Yellow 21.0
4 Rugby Blue 16.0
5 Coventry Red 13.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 401 A Pair 27.7 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 502 B Pair 27.9 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 301 A Pair 28.1 14.0
4 Coventry Red 101 A pair 28.7 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 201 A Pair 30.9 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 401 A Pair 31.4 11.0
1 Leamington Royal 302 B Pair 28.4 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 402 B Pair 28.8 7.0
3 Stratford Yellow 501 A Pair 29.4 6.0
4  Rugby Blue 402 B Pair 33.8 5.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
= Rugby
= Stratford
3 Leamington
4 Rugby
5 Coventry
6 Northern Warwickshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Coventry Red
3 Stratford Yellow
4 Leamington Royal
5 Northern Warwickshire White
6 Rugby Blue
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Leamington Royal
3 Rugby Lime
4  Rugby Blue

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Blue
Red
White

BibNo Name

401 A Pair
101 A pair
502 B Pair
301 A Pair
201 A Pair
401 A Pair
501 A Pair
302 B Pair
402 B Pair
402 B Pair

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

22.0
22.0
20.0
16.0
15.0
12.0

Best

56.1
57.8
58.8
59.0
1.04.5
1:05.0
59.7
1:00.6
1:03.1
1:08.1

4 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Results Sheet Chest Push
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 23.0
2 Stratford Yellow 19.0
3 Rugby Blue 18.0
4 Leamington Royal 17.0
5 Coventry Red 16.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 108 Annabelle Pask 7.00 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 418 Regan Traynor 6.50 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 242 Molly Smart 6.25 14.0
4  Stratford Yellow 505 Lexi Bannister 5.25 13.0
5 Leamington Royal 314 Jo Eley 5.25 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 424 Ella Bromley 5.25 11.0
1 Rugby Lime 420 Cerys Jones 5.75 8.0
2 Rugby Blue 431 Niamh Chippington 4.00 7.0
3 Stratford Yellow 509 Suki Scholes 3.75 6.0
4 Leamington Royal 364 Lara Murray 3.75 5.0



Results Sheet Javelin
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2= Leamington Royal 21.0
2= Rugby Lime 21.0
4 Rugby Blue 17.0
5 Coventry Red 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 504 Bethany Stokes 15 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 314 Jo Eley 13 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 429 Kamira Gee Hussain 12 14.0
4 Coventry Red 104 Bryony Wilson 12 13.0
5 Rugby Blue 446 Katie Dixon 9 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 503 Felicity Bee 11 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 420 Cerys Jones 10 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 313 Lauren Maull 9 6.0
4 Rugby Blue 428 Milan Clues 9 5.0
Rugby Blue 424 Ella Bromley 11
Rugby Lime 426 Charlotte Vessey 10
Leamington Royal 366 Rachael Rowe 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 23.0
2 Leamington Royal 22.0
3 Rugby Blue 20.0
4 Rugby Lime 18.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 15.0
6 Coventry Red 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 504 Bethany Stokes 56 16.0
2 Rugby Blue 423 Brittany Wood 52 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 303 Lydia Jelley 51 14.0
4 Coventry Red 109 Bayleigh James 50 13.0
5 Rugby Lime 419 Imogen Downing 48 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 241 Niamph Ling 47 11.0
1 Leamington Royal 355 Nady Gould 50 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 507 Harriet Flynn 49 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 429 Kamira Gee Hussain 44 6.0
4  Rugby Blue 425 Megan Williams 40 5.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 243 Lucy Veal 39 4.0
Leamington Royal 309 Asha Chakrabarti 42



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2 Coventry Red 21.0
3 Leamington Royal 20.0
4 Stratford Yellow 17.0
5 Rugby Blue 15.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 418 Regan Traynor 1.84 16.0
2 Coventry Red 109 Bayleigh James 1.80 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 241 Niamph Ling 1.74 14.0
4 Leamington Royal 304 Hannah Clarke 1.70 13.0
5 Stratford Yellow 505 Lexi Bannister 1.66 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 428 Milan Clues 1.60 11.0
1 Rugby Lime 427 Tia Clues 1.76 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 305 Sophie Rowe 1.66 7.0
3 Coventry Red 103 Kiya Gittens 1.42 6.0
4  Stratford Yellow 507 Harriet Flynn 1.40 5.0
5 Rugby Blue 431 Niamh Chippington 1.34 4.0
Rugby Lime 419 Imogen Downing 1.90
Rugby Blue 446 Katie Dixon 1.60
Leamington Royal 315 Ruby Campbell 1.40



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2 Leamington Royal 21.0
3= Rugby Lime 19.0
3= Stratford Yellow 19.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 17.0
6 Rugby Blue 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 108 Annabelle Pask 5.52 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 419 Imogen Downing 5.38 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 304 Hannah Clarke 5.32 14.0
4  Stratford Yellow 503 Felicity Bee 5.20 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 242 Molly Smart 5.16 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 423 Brittany Wood 4.22 11.0
1 Coventry Red 106 Hannah Mordey 5.24 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 303 Lydia Jelley 5.14 7.0
3 Stratford Yellow 518 Anna Gamble 5.06 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 241 Niamph Ling 4.86 5.0
5 Rugby Lime 426 Charlotte Vessey 4.34 4.0
6 Rugby Blue 431 Niamh Chippington 3.28 3.0
Northern Warwickshire White 243 Lucy Veal 3.36



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 22.0
3 Leamington Royal 20.0
4 Coventry Red 18.0
5 Rugby Blue 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 419 Imogen Downing 51 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 506 Sophie Connor 49 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 305 Sophie Rowe 44 14.0
4 Coventry Red 106 Hannah Mordey 43 13.0
5 Rugby Blue 423 Brittany Wood 31 12.0
1 Rugby Lime 417 Simone Ager 46 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 517 Isabelle Cain Daley 39 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 312 Bethany Mansell 32 6.0
4  Coventry Red 103 Kiya Gittens 31 5.0
Rugby Lime 427 Tia Clues 36
Rugby Lime 420 Cerys Jones 33
Leamington Royal 366 Rachael Rowe 24



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Coventry Red 0.0 1:35.7 1:35.7 24.0

2 04 Rugby Lime 0.0 1:36.2 1:36.2 21.0

3 05 Stratford Yellow 0.0 1:37.6 1:37.6 18.0

4 03 Leamington Royal 0.0 1:46.5 1:46.5 15.0

5 44 Rugby Blue 0.0 1:48.4 1:48.4 12.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPE

04
05
01
03
44
02

Rugby

Stratford

Coventry

Leamington

Rugby

Northern Warwickshire

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Red
Royal
Blue
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1:25.9
1:27.2
1:31.8
1:33.8
1:36.3
1:46.9

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:25.9
1:27.2
1:31.8
1:33.8
1:36.3
1:46.9

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Stratford Yellow 0.0 56.5 56.5 24.0

2 03 Leamington Royal 0.0 58.2 58.2 21.0

3 04 Rugby Lime 0.0 58.6 58.6 18.0

4 01 Coventry Red 0.0 59.5 59.5 15.0

5 44 Rugby Blue 0.0 1:01.8 1:01.8 12.0



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Stratford Yellow 239.0 240 210 240 230 240 16.0 220 23.0 220 20.0 20.0

2  Coventry Red 190.0 150 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 140 120 19.0 18.0 21.0 18.0

3 Leamington Royal 189.0 12.0 0.0 150 180 220 150 220 180 21.0 240 220

4 Rugby Lime 186.0 21.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 140 0.0 16.0 23.0 20.0 0.0 24.0

5 Northern Warwickshire White 115.0 18.0 15.0 0.0 140 0.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 140 0.0

6= Northern Warwickshire Black 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 00 00



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wWwDN

6=

Team

Stratford
Coventry

Leamington

Rugby

Northern Warwickshire
Northern Warwickshire

Stratford

Comp No Name

117
117
117
118
118
119
119
120
120
120
121
121
121
121
141

Kate O'Leary
Kate O'Leary
Kate O'Leary
Lauren Ireland
Lauren Ireland
Elinor Edge
Elinor Edge
Aimee Piercy
Aimee Piercy
Aimee Piercy
Karen Okpoti
Karen Okpoti
Karen Okpoti
Karen Okpoti
Laura Clarke

Colour
Yellow
Red
Royal
Lime
White
Black
Orange

Score
239.0
190.0
189.0
186.0
115.0

0.0
0.0

Event
6LR

SB
4LR
SLJ
2LR
SB
2LR
STJ
VJ
4LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ
STJ

OR
24.0
15.0
12.0
21.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

P8  4x2
21.0 24.0
18.0 18.0

0.0 15.0
24.0 21.0
150 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
1:41.3
4.40
55
1:05.5
1.68
31.2
82
29.8
4.32
37
1.07.8
1.58
5.52
39
4.38

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
23.0 240
18.0 19.0
18.0 22.0
23.0 140
140 0.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf2

0.00

1.66

4.24
36

1.64
5.28

39
4.26

6LR S
16.0 22.0
14.0 12.0
15.0 220
0.0 16.0
13.0 13.0
00 00
0.0 0.0

Perf3

3.18

1.62

4.16
36

1.60
5.68

39
3.98

SB SLJ

23.0 220
19.0 18.0
18.0 21.0
23.0 20.0
13.0 15.0

00 00

00 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

STJ VJ

20.0 20.0
21.0 180
240 220
0.0 240
140 0.0
0.0 00
0.0 0.0

Best Ranking

1:41.3
4.40
55
1:05.5
1.68
31.2
82
29.8
4.32
37
1:07.8
1.64
5.68
39
4.38

Date

9 Jan 2009

ANOWOWWPLPWTOITWWODRADMNOIW

Points

14.0
12.0
5.0
13.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
12.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
15.0
13.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2  Coventry
3 Leamington
4 Rugby
5 Northern W
6= Northern W
6= Stratford

221
221
221
222
222
223

arwickshire
arwickshire

Comp No Name

Nicola Bowen
Nicola Bowen
Nicola Bowen
Jess Sevellec
Jess Sevellec
Charley Hassett

Colour
Yellow
Red
Royal
Lime
White
Black
Orange

Eve
2LR
SLJ
STJ
6LR
SB

Score
239.0
190.0
189.0
186.0
115.0

0.0
0.0

nt

OR
24.0
15.0
12.0
21.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
24.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Northern Warwickshire (white)

4x2
24.0
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
27.6
1.94
5.46

1:45.2

77

4.99

2LR
23.0
18.0
18.0
23.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
24.0
19.0
22.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

1.90
5.44

5.05

6LR
16.0
14.0
15.0
0.0
13.0
0.0
0.0

S
22.0
12.0
22.0
16.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

1.96
5.54

5.60

SB
23.0
19.0
18.0
23.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
18.0
21.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

Date
9 Jan 2009
STI W
20.0 20.0
21.0 180
240 220
0.0 24.0
140 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
Best Ranking Points
27.6 3 14.0
1.96 2 15.0
5.54 3 14.0
1:45.2 4 13.0
77 4 13.0
5.60 4 13.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Stratford
Coventry
Leamington
Rugby

a b~ wWwDN

Northern Warwickshire

6= Northern Warwickshire

6= Stratford

Comp No
337
337
337
338
341
342
342
342
361
361
361
361
367
367
367

Name

Erin McGready
Erin McGready
Erin McGready
Daisy Shirley
Chelsea Mansell
Emily Stratton
Emily Stratton
Emily Stratton
Gemma Eley
Gemma Eley
Gemma Eley
Gemma Eley
Emily Rowe
Emily Rowe
Emily Rowe

Colour
Yellow
Red
Royal
Lime
White
Black
Orange

Score

239.0
190.0
189.0
186.0
115.0

0.0

0.0

Event

4LR
SLJ
VJ

2LR
SB

STJ
4LR
6LR
STJ
VJ

2LR
SB

SLJ

OR
24.0
15.0
12.0
21.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
24.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
1:07.5
1.94

57

0.00
6.23
28.3

72

5.54
1:00.1
1:41.0

5.32

40

31.9

61

0.00

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.0
18.0
18.0
23.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
22.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

1.94

56

3.95
6.39

5.48

5.42

43

1.46

6LR
16.0
14.0
15.0
0.0
13.0
0.0
0.0

Leamington (royal)

S
22.0
12.0
22.0
16.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

2.02

56

4.04
6.12

5.68

5.48

37

1.36

SB
23.0
19.0
18.0
23.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
18.0
21.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

Date
9 Jan 2009
STI W
20.0 20.0
21.0 180
240 220
0.0 24.0
140 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
Best Ranking Points
1:07.5 2 7.0
2.02 1 16.0
57 2 15.0
4.04 2 7.0
6.39 2 15.0
28.3 4 13.0
72 5 12.0
5.68 1 16.0
1:00.1 2 15.0
1:41.0 2 15.0
5.48 1 8.0
43 2 7.0
31.9 4 5.0
61 3 6.0
1.46 4 5.0



Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Red
Royal
Lime
White
Black

Score
239.0
190.0
189.0
186.0
115.0

0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Stratford

2  Coventry

3 Leamington

4 Rugby

5 Northern Warwickshire

6= Northern Warwickshire

6= Stratford

Comp No Name

451 Kirsty Dickinson
451 Kirsty Dickinson
451 Kirsty Dickinson
452 lona Smith

452 lona Smith

455 Megan Sly

455 Megan Sly

455 Megan Sly

456 Harriet Vessey
456 Harriet Vessey

Orange

0.0

Event
SB
SLJ
VJ
2LR

2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SLJ

OR
24.0
15.0
12.0
21.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
24.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl

2LR
23.0
18.0
18.0
23.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
24.0
19.0
22.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

6LR
16.0
14.0
15.0
0.0
13.0
0.0
0.0

S
22.0
12.0
22.0
16.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

70
1.90
59
26.9
6.32
26.9
86

57
1:04.4
1.78

1.86
60

6.47

58

1.64

1.82
59

6.18

55

1.84

SB
23.0
19.0
18.0
23.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
18.0
21.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

Rugby (lime)

Date
9 Jan 2009
STI W
20.0 20.0
21.0 180
240 220
0.0 24.0
140 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
Best Ranking Points
70 2 7.0
1.90 4 13.0
60 1 16.0
26.9 2 15.0
6.47 1 16.0
26.9 1 8.0
86 1 16.0
58 1 8.0
1:04.4 3 14.0
1.84 2 7.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2  Coventry
3 Leamington
4 Rugby
5 Northern W

6= Northern W
6= Stratford

Comp No
530
530
530
531
531
531
532
532
532
534
534
534
536
536
537
541
547
547
547

arwickshire
arwickshire

Name

Hannah Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Ellen Scholes
Ellen Scholes
Ellen Scholes
Amelia Coulson
Amelia Coulson
Amelia Coulson
Jeniva Chambers
Jeniva Chambers
Jeniva Chambers
Molly White

Molly White
Chloe Connor
Lydia Thomas
Nicole Ricardo
Nicole Ricardo
Nicole Ricardo

Colour
Yellow
Red
Royal
Lime
White
Black
Orange

Score

239.0
190.0
189.0
186.0
115.0

0.0

0.0

Event

2LR
STJ
VJ

2LR
4LR
SB

2LR
SLJ
VJ

2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SB

6LR

2LR

STJ

OR
24.0
15.0
12.0
21.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
24.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
29.1
5.22

41

28.2
1:00.6

82

26.6
1.82

42

27.6
1.88
5.51
59.4

85

1:39.8
5.35
26.9
5.19
5.48

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.0
18.0
18.0
23.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
22.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

5.14

40

1.86

42

1.86
5.22

5.70

5.80
5.42

6LR
16.0
14.0
15.0
0.0
13.0
0.0
0.0

Stratford (yellow)

S
22.0
12.0
22.0
16.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

5.02

40

1.84

43

1.94
5.48

5.92

5.33
5.58

SB
23.0
19.0
18.0
23.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
18.0
21.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
9 Jan 2009
STI W
20.0 20.0
21.0 180
240 220
0.0 24.0
140 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
Best Ranking Points
29.1
5.22 2 7.0
41 3 6.0
28.2
1:00.6 1 8.0
82 1 8.0
26.6 1 16.0
1.86 1 8.0
43 3 14.0
27.6 2 7.0
1.94 3 14.0
5.51 4 13.0
59.4 1 16.0
85 2 15.0
1:39.8 1 16.0
5.92 3 14.0
26.9
5.80 1 8.0
5.58



Team Results Northern Warwickshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Stratford Yellow 239.0 240 21.0 240 230 240 160 220 230 220 200 200

2 Coventry Red 190.0 150 180 180 180 19.0 140 120 190 180 210 180

3 Leamington Royal 189.0 120 0.0 150 180 220 150 220 180 21.0 240 220

4  Rugby Lime 186.0 21.0 240 210 230 140 00 160 230 200 00 240

5  Northern Warwickshire White 1150 180 150 00 140 0.0 130 130 130 150 140 00

6= Northern Warwickshire Black 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

6= Stratford Orange 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***kx% no results for this team *****



Team Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Stratford
Coventry
Leamington
Rugby
Northern Warwickshire
6= Northern Warwickshire
6= Stratford

a b~ wWwDN

Comp No Name
540 Alice Burn
540 Alice Burn
540 Alice Burn

Colour
Yellow
Red
Royal
Lime
White
Black
Orange

Score
239.0
190.0
189.0
186.0
115.0

0.0
0.0

Event
4LR
SB
STJ

OR
24.0
15.0
12.0
21.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
24.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
1:06.1

83

5.18

2LR
23.0
18.0
18.0
23.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
24.0
19.0
22.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

4.98

6LR
16.0
14.0
15.0
0.0
13.0
0.0
0.0

Stratford (orange)

S
22.0
12.0
22.0
16.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

4.96

SB
23.0
19.0
18.0
23.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
18.0
21.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

Date
9 Jan 2009

STJ VJ
20.0 20.0
21.0 18.0
240 220
0.0 240
140 0.0
0.0 00
00 00

Best Ranking Points
1:06.1
83
5.18



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Rugby Lime 23.0
1= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3= Coventry Red 18.0
3= Leamington Royal 18.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 532 Amelia Coulson 26.6 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 452 lona Smith 26.9 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 221 Nicola Bowen 27.6 14.0
4 Leamington Royal 342 Emily Stratton 28.3 13.0
5 Coventry Red 120 Aimee Piercy 29.8 12.0
1 Rugby Lime 455 Megan Sly 26.9 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 534 Jeniva Chambers 27.6 7.0
3 Coventry Red 119 Elinor Edge 31.2 6.0
4 Leamington Royal 367 Emily Rowe 31.9 5.0
Stratford Yellow 547 Nicole Ricardo 26.9
Stratford Yellow 531 Ellen Scholes 28.2

Stratford Yellow 530 Hannah Taylor 29.1



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Leamington
3 Coventry
4 Rugby
Ranking Team Colour
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Leamington Royal
3 Rugby Lime
4  Coventry Red
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Leamington Royal
3 Coventry Red
Stratford Orange

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Colour
Yellow

Royal

Red
Lime

BibNo

536
361
456
118
531
337
121
540

Name

Molly White
Gemma Eley
Harriet Vessey
Lauren Ireland
Ellen Scholes
Erin McGready
Karen Okpoti
Alice Burn

Points

24.0
22.0
19.0
14.0

Best

59.4
1:00.1
1.04.4
1:05.5
1:00.6
1.07.5
1:07.8
1:06.1

4 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 15.0
3 Coventry Red 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 537 Chloe Connor 1:39.8 16.0

2 Leamington Royal 361 Gemma Eley 1:41.0 15.0
3 Coventry Red 117 Kate O'Leary 1:41.3 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 222 Jess Sevellec 1:45.2 13.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O WNPE

05
04
02
01
03

Stratford

Rugby

Northern Warwickshire
Coventry

Leamington

Colour

Yellow
Lime
White
Red
Royal

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1.24.7
1:28.4
1:34.1
1:36.5
1:36.7

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:.24.7
1:28.4
1:34.1
1:36.5
1:36.7

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Rughby Lime

2 05 Stratford Yellow
3 01 Coventry Red
4 02 Northern Warwickshire White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1:58.4
2:01.5
2:04.8
2:06.4

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:58.4
2:01.5
2:04.8
2:06.4

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 04 Rughby Lime
3 01 Coventry Red
4 03 Leamington Royal

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1:50.0
1:53.4
1:58.9
2:04.6

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:50.0
1:53.4
1:58.9
2:04.6

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Leamington Royal 22.0
1= Stratford Yellow 22.0
3 Rugby Lime 16.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 13.0
5 Coventry Red 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 452 lona Smith 6.47 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 341 Chelsea Mansell 6.39 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 541 Lydia Thomas 5.92 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 223 Charley Hassett 5.60 13.0
5 Coventry Red 117 Kate O'Leary 4.40 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 547 Nicole Ricardo 5.80 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 338 Daisy Shirley 4.04 7.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Rugby Lime 23.0
1= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3 Coventry Red 19.0
4 Leamington Royal 18.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Rugby Lime 455 Megan Sly 86 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 536 Molly White 85 15.0
3 Coventry Red 119 Elinor Edge 82 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 222 Jess Sevellec 77 13.0
5 Leamington Royal 342 Emily Stratton 72 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 531 Ellen Scholes 82 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 451 Kirsty Dickinson 70 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 367 Emily Rowe 61 6.0
4 Coventry Red 117 Kate O'Leary 55 5.0

Stratford Orange 540 Alice Burn 83



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 22.0
2 Leamington Royal 21.0
3 Rugby Lime 20.0
4 Coventry Red 18.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Royal 337 Erin McGready 2.02 16.0
2 Northern Warwickshire White 221 Nicola Bowen 1.96 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 534 Jeniva Chambers 1.94 14.0
4  Rugby Lime 451 Kirsty Dickinson 1.90 13.0
5 Coventry Red 118 Lauren Ireland 1.68 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 532 Amelia Coulson 1.86 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 456 Harriet Vessey 1.84 7.0
3 Coventry Red 121 Karen Okpoti 1.64 6.0
4 Leamington Royal 367 Emily Rowe 1.46 5.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 24.0
2 Coventry Red 21.0
3 Stratford Yellow 20.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Royal 342 Emily Stratton 5.68 16.0
2 Coventry Red 121 Karen Okpoti 5.68 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 221 Nicola Bowen 5.54 14.0
4  Stratford Yellow 534 Jeniva Chambers 5.51 13.0
1 Leamington Royal 361 Gemma Eley 5.48 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 530 Hannah Taylor 5.22 7.0
3 Coventry Red 120 Aimee Piercy 4.32 6.0
Stratford Yellow 547 Nicole Ricardo 5.58
Stratford Orange 540 Alice Burn 5.18
Coventry Red 141 Laura Clarke 4.38



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2 Leamington
3 Stratford
4 Coventry
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Royal
3 Stratford Yellow
4  Coventry Red
1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Royal
3 Stratford Yellow
4  Coventry Red

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Lime

Royal

Yellow

Red

BibNo

451
337
532
121
455
361
530
120

Name

Kirsty Dickinson
Erin McGready
Amelia Coulson
Karen Okpoti
Megan Sly
Gemma Eley
Hannah Taylor
Aimee Piercy

Points

24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Best

60
57
43
39
58
43
41
37

Vertical Jump

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Competition Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour

1 Rugby Lime

2 Stratford Yellow

3 Coventry Red

4= Leamington Blue

4= Northern Warwickshire White

4= Stratford Orange

Score
176.0
161.0

98.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
20.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:
4LR S
19.0 21.0
21.0 19.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

SB
18.0
21.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
20.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

STJ
19.0
21.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

VJ
17.0
21.0
19.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2  Stratford
3 Coventry

4= Leamington
4= Northern Warwickshire

4= Stratford

Comp No Name

128
128
128
128
129
129
129
129
133
133

Julia Bergin
Julia Bergin
Julia Bergin
Julia Bergin
Mary Ann Okpoti
Mary Ann Okpoti
Mary Ann Okpoti
Mary Ann Okpoti

Sarah Glassborrow
Sarah Glassborrow

Colour Score
Lime 176.0
Yellow 161.0
Red 98.0
Blue 0.0
White 0.0
Orange 0.0

Event

2LR

SB

STJ

VJ

2LR

SB

SLJ

STJ

STJ

VJ

P8
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0 20.0
15.0 17.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

2LR
20.0

Perfl
30.1
69
5.36
50
26.1
70
1.64
5.50
4.98
45

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
19.0 21.0
21.0 190
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

5.48
49

1.76
5.98
5.10

44

SB SLJ
18.0 20.0
21.0 20.0
18.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

00 00

Perf3

5.32
50

1.82
6.24
4.98

42

Coventry (red)

STJ VJ
19.0 17.0
21.0 21.0
17.0 19.0
00 0.0
00 00
00 00

Perf4

0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Date
9 Jan 2009
Best Ranking Points
30.1 3 5.0
69 2 6.0
5.48 3 12.0
50 2 13.0
26.1 3 12.0
70 3 12.0
1.82 3 12.0
6.24
5.10 3 5.0
45 2 6.0



Team Results Northern Warwickshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR A4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1 Rugby Lime 176.0 21.0 21.0 200 190 =21.0 180 200 19.0 17.0

2 Stratford Yellow 161.0 0.0 180 20.0 21.0 190 21.0 200 21.0 21.0

3 Coventry Red 98.0 0.0 15.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 180 12.0 170 19.0

4= Leamington Blue 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Northern Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% nNo results for this team *****



Team Results Leamington (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR A4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1 Rugby Lime 176.0 21.0 21.0 200 190 =21.0 180 200 19.0 17.0

2 Stratford Yellow 161.0 0.0 180 20.0 21.0 190 21.0 200 21.0 21.0

3 Coventry Red 98.0 0.0 15.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 180 12.0 170 19.0

4= Leamington Blue 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Northern Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% nNo results for this team *****



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington
Northern W
Stratford

Comp No
480
480
481
481
481
481
482
482
482
483
483
484
484
484
486
486
486
486
486
486

Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Red
Blue
White
Orange

arwickshire

Name

Yasmin Webb
Yasmin Webb
Kerry Murch
Kerry Murch
Kerry Murch
Kerry Murch
Hannah Scales
Hannah Scales
Hannah Scales
Sophie Hazlewood
Sophie Hazlewood
Leysa Forrest
Leysa Forrest
Leysa Forrest
Kathryn Reynolds
Kathryn Reynolds
Kathryn Reynolds
Kathryn Reynolds
Kathryn Reynolds
Kathryn Reynolds

Score
176.0
161.0

98.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Event
SB
VJ
2LR

SLJ
VJ
4LR
STJ
VJ
4LR
VJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR

SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ

P8
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2  2LR
21.0 20.0
18.0 20.0
150 17.0
00 0.0
0.0 00
0.0 00

Perfl
76

45
25.0
8.36
2.22
58
1:02.5
5.96
57
1:04.2
35
28.1
1.70
44
27.3
6.78
68
1.76
5.12
49

Rugby (lime)

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
4LR S SB SLJ STJ A
190 21.0 180 200 19.0 17.0
21.0 19.0 21.0 20.0 21.0 21.0
0.0 0.0 180 120 17.0 19.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
76 2 13.0
45 46 35 46 3 12.0
25.0 1 14.0
7.54 8.89 0.00 8.89 1 14.0
2.26 2.20 0.00 2.26 1 14.0
57 58 0 58
1:02.5 2 13.0
5.98 5.82 0.00 5.98 2 13.0
55 47 0 57
1:04.2 2 6.0
35 38 0 38 3 5.0
28.1 2 6.0
1.78 1.80 0.00 1.80 2 6.0
46 47 0 47
27.3
6.33 7.33 0.00 7.33 1 7.0
68 3 5.0
1.70 1.68 0.00 1.76
5.08 5.06 0.00 5.12 2 6.0
48 49 0 49



Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Red
Blue
White

Score
176.0
161.0

98.0
0.0
0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3 Coventry

4= Leamington

4= Northern Warwickshire

4= Stratford

Comp No Name

572
572
572
572
573
573
573
574
574
574
574
579
579
579

Eleanor Johnson
Eleanor Johnson
Eleanor Johnson
Eleanor Johnson
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor
Jenny Carus
Jenny Carus
Jenny Carus
Jenny Carus
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams

Orange

0.0

Event
2LR

STJ
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR

SLJ
STJ
4LR
SB

SLJ

P8
21.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
20.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
25.1
6.79
6.18

63

58.5

88
52

27.7
7.24
1.86
6.02
1.01.2

84

1.80

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
19.0 21.0
21.0 190
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2
6.74
6.12

60
52
7.44

1.78
5.98

1.82

SB SLJ
18.0 20.0
21.0 20.0
18.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

00 00

Perf3
6.61
6.22

59
53
7.27

1.64
5.50

1.86

STJ VJ
19.0 17.0
21.0 21.0
17.0 19.0
00 0.0
00 00
00 00

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date

9 Jan 2009

Best Ranking Points
25.1 2 13.0
6.79 2 6.0
6.22 1 14.0
63 1 14.0
58.5 1 14.0
88 1 14.0
53 1 7.0
27.7 1 7.0
7.44 2 13.0
1.86 1 7.0
6.02 1 7.0
1:01.2 1 7.0
84 1 7.0
1.86 2 13.0



Team Results Stratford (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR A4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1 Rugby Lime 176.0 21.0 21.0 200 190 =21.0 180 200 19.0 17.0

2 Stratford Yellow 161.0 0.0 180 20.0 21.0 190 21.0 200 21.0 21.0

3 Coventry Red 98.0 0.0 15.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 180 12.0 170 19.0

4= Leamington Blue 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Northern Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% nNo results for this team *****



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1= Rugby
1= Stratford
3 Coventry
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Stratford Yellow
3 Coventry Red
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Rugby Lime
3 Coventry Red
Rugby Lime

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Colour Points
Lime 20.0
Yellow 20.0
Red 17.0
BibNo Name Best
481 Kerry Murch 25.0
572 Eleanor Johnson 251
129 Mary Ann Okpoti 26.1
574 Jenny Carus 27.7
484 Leysa Forrest 28.1
128 Julia Bergin 30.1
486 Kathryn Reynolds 27.3

2 Lap Race

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 21.0
2 Rugby Lime 19.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 573 Katie Taylor 58.5 14.0
2 Rugby Lime 482 Hannah Scales 1:02.5 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 579 Chloe Adams 1:01.2 7.0
2 Rugby Lime 483 Sophie Hazlewood 1:04.2 6.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 21.0
2 Stratford Yellow 19.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 481 Kerry Murch 8.89 14.0
2 Stratford Yellow 574 Jenny Carus 7.44 13.0
1 Rugby Lime 486 Kathryn Reynolds 7.33 7.0
2 Stratford Yellow 572 Eleanor Johnson 6.79 6.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2= Coventry
2= Rugby
Ranking Team Colour
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Rugby Lime
3 Coventry Red
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Coventry Red
3 Rugby Lime

Speed Bounce

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Colour Points
Yellow 21.0
Red 18.0
Lime 18.0
BibNo Name Total
573 Katie Taylor 88
480 Yasmin Webb 76
129 Mary Ann Okpoti 70
579 Chloe Adams 84
128 Julia Bergin 69
486 Kathryn Reynolds 68

5.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=
3

Ranking Team
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry
Stratford
Rugby
Rugby

NEFE, WNBP

Team

Rugby

Stratford

Coventry
Colour
Lime
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Lime
Lime

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Lime 20.0
Yellow 20.0
Red 12.0
BibNo Name

481 Kerry Murch

579 Chloe Adams

129 Mary Ann Okpoti

574 Jenny Carus

484 Leysa Forrest

486

Kathryn Reynolds

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.26
1.86
1.82
1.86
1.80
1.76

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0

Date
9 Jan 2009



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 21.0
2 Rugby Lime 19.0
3 Coventry Red 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 572 Eleanor Johnson 6.22 14.0
2 Rugby Lime 482 Hannah Scales 5.98 13.0
3 Coventry Red 128 Julia Bergin 5.48 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 574 Jenny Carus 6.02 7.0
2 Rugby Lime 486 Kathryn Reynolds 5.12 6.0
3 Coventry Red 133 Sarah Glassborrow 5.10 5.0
Coventry Red 129 Mary Ann Okpoti 6.24



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Coventry
3 Rugby
Ranking Team Colour
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Coventry Red
3 Rugby Lime
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Coventry Red
3 Rugby Lime
Rugby Lime
Rugby Lime
Rugby Lime
Rugby Lime

Vertical Jump

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Colour Points
Yellow 21.0
Red 19.0
Lime 17.0
BibNo Name Best
572 Eleanor Johnson 63
128 Julia Bergin 50
480 Yasmin Webb 46
573 Katie Taylor 53
133 Sarah Glassborrow 45
483 Sophie Hazlewood 38
481 Kerry Murch 58
482 Hannah Scales 57
486 Kathryn Reynolds 49
484 Leysa Forrest 47

Date
9 Jan 2009



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team
1 04 Rughby

Colour
Lime

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date

Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:57.8 1:57.8 21.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 9 Jan 2009
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Rugby Lime 0.0 1:45.7 1:45.7 21.0
2 05 Stratford Yellow 0.0 1:46.1 1:46.1 18.0

3 01 Coventry Red 0.0 1:55.4 1:55.4 15.0
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